CORNWALL COUNTY CHESS ASSOCIATION
COUNTY SHIELD

2012/13 SEASON

FINAL LEAGUE TABLE

P W D L| Pts
1 Camborne 12 11 1 of 23
2 Newquay 12 7 0 S5 14
3 Truro 12 6 2 4 14
4 Falmouth 12 2 2 8| 6
5 Liskeard 12 0 3 9 3




CORNWALL COUNTY CHESS ASSOCIATION

COUNTY SHIELD
2012/13 SEASON
FIXTURES AND RESULTS

Match No Date Team

17/09/12 Newquay
19/09/12 Falmouth
01/10/12 Liskeard
05/10/12 Camborne
08/10/12 Truro
15/10/12 Liskeard
15/10/12 Newquay
23/11/12 Camborne
28/11/12 Falmouth

O© 00 NO Ok~ WN -

10 03/12/12 Newquay
11 07/01/13 Truro

12 14/01/13 Liskeard

13 16/01/13 Falmouth
14 28/01/13 Truro

15 01/02/13 Camborne
16 11/02/13 Liskeard

17 18/02/13 Liskeard

18 18/02/13 Newquay
19 25/02/13 Truro

20 06/03/13 Falmouth
21 15/03/13 Camborne
22 27/03/13 Falmouth
23 08/04/13 Truro

24 12/04/13 Camborne
25 29/04/13 Liskeard

26 29/04/13 Newquay
27 15/05/13 Falmouth
28 17/05/13 Camborne
29 03/06/13 Newquay

w
o

03/06/13 Truro

35
2.5
1.5
45
2.5
1.0
2.0
4.0
2.5
3.0
1.5
2.0
1.5
35
4.0
1.0
2.0
1.5
1.5
2.0
35
1.0
5.0
4.0
2.5
1.5
3.0
3.0
5.0
1.0

Score

- 25
- 35
- 05
- 25
- 40
- 30
- 10
- 25
- 20
- 35
- 30
- 35
- 15
- 10
- 40
- 3.0
- 35
- 35
- 30
- 15
- 40
- 00
- 10
- 25
- 35
- 20
- 20
- 00
- 40

Away

Team

Liskeard
Truro
Newquay
Falmouth
Liskeard
Camborne
Truro
Newquay
Liskeard
Falmouth
Newquay
Truro
Camborne
Falmouth
Liskeard
Newquay
Falmouth
Camborne
Camborne
Newquay
Truro
Truro
Liskeard
Falmouth
Camborne
Truro
Liskeard
Newquay
Falmouth
Camborne



CORNWALL COUNTY CHESS ASSOCIATION

COUNTY SHIELD

2012/13 SEASON
MATCH SCORES
Match 1
17/09/12

Newquay
L Retallick 183
S Bartlett 164
B Moss 150
R Nancarrow 112
Default 0
Match 2
19/09/2012

Falmouth
R Kneebone 176
G. Healey 164
| Renshaw 128
M Carter 117
H Brown 102
Match 3
01/10/2012

Liskeard

G Trudeau 152
M Richards 133
M Hill 132
DR Jenkins 125
D Lucas 118
Match 4
05/10/2012

Camborne
M Watkins 181
| George 180
P Williams 171
J Nicholas 140
C Sellwood 140
Match 5
08/10/2012

Truro
J Menadue 187
M Pilling 135
C Reeves 134
T. Dengler 90
M Middleton 86
Match 6
15/10/2012
Liskeard

G Trudeau 152
M Richards 133
M Hill 132
DR Jenkins 125
B Parkin 119

1.0
0.5
1.0
0.0
1.0

3.5

0.5
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0

2.5

0.0
0.0
0.5
0.0
1.0

1.5

1.0
0.5
1.0
1.0
1.0

4.5

0.0
0.5
1.0
1.0
0.0

2.5

0.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.5

1.0

0.0
0.5
0.0
1.0
0.0

1.5

0.5

1.0
0.0
1.0

2.5

1.0
1.0
0.5
1.0
0.0

3.5

0.0
0.5
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.5

0.5
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.5

4.0

Liskeard
G Trudeau
M Richards
DR Jenkins
D Lucas
Default

Truro
J Menadue
M Pilling
R Smith
T. Dengler
M Middleton

Newquay
L Retallick
S Bartlett
B Moss
R Nancarrow
P Brooks

Falmouth
R Kneebone
G. Healey
| Renshaw
M Carter
G Crouse

Liskeard
G Trudeau
M Richards
DR Jenkins
B Parkin
D Lucas

Camborne
M Watkins
| George
J Nicholas
C Sellwood
P Spargo

152
133
125
118

187
135
128
90
86

183
164
150
112
112

176
164
128
117
90

152
133
125
119
118

181
180
140
140
119



CORNWALL COUNTY CHESS ASSOCIATION

COUNTY SHIELD

2012/13 SEASON
MATCH SCORES
Match 7
15/10/2012

Newquay
L Retallick 183
S Bartlett 164
B Moss 150
R Nancarrow 112
L Woodhouse uG
Match 8
23/11/2012

Camborne
M Watkins 181
| George 180
P Williams 171
C Sellwood 140
J Nicholas 140
Match 9
28/11/2012

Falmouth
R Kneebone 176
G. Healey 164
| Renshaw 128
M Carter 117
H Brown 102
Match 10
03/12/2012

Newquay
L Retallick 183
S Bartlett 164
B Moss 150
R Nancarrow 112
P Brooks 112
Match 11
07/01/2013

Truro

J Menadue 187
M Pilling 135
R Smith 128
T. Dengler 90
W Dash uG
Match 12
14/01/2013

Liskeard
G Trudeau 152
M Richards 133
M Hill 132
D King 111
J Newbould 99

0.5
0.5
1.0
0.0
0.0

2.0

0.5
0.5
1.0
1.0
1.0

4.0

1.0
1.0
0.5
0.0
0.0

2.5

0.0
1.0
1.0
0.5
0.5

3.0

0.5
0.0
0.5
0.0
1.0

2.0

0.5
0.5
0.0
1.0
1.0

3.0

0.5
0.5
0.0
0.0
0.0

1.0

0.0
0.0
0.5
1.0
1.0

2.5

1.0
0.0
0.0
0.5
0.5

2.0

0.0
1.0
0.5
1.0
1.0

3.5

0.5
1.0
0.5
1.0
0.0

3.0

Truro
J Menadue
M Pilling
C Reeves
R Smith
T. Dengler

Newquay
L Retallick
S Bartlett
B Moss
R Nancarrow
L Woodhouse

Liskeard
G Trudeau
M Richards
M Hill
DR Jenkins
D King

Falmouth
R Kneebone
G. Healey
| Renshaw
R Pascoe
G Crouse

Newquay
L Retallick
S Bartlett
B Moss
R Nancarrow
D Woodhouse

Truro
J Menadue
M Pilling
R Smith
T. Dengler
M Middleton

187
135
134
128
90

183
164
150
112
UG

152
133
132
125
111

176
164
128
118
90

183
164
150
112
UG

187
135
128
90
86



CORNWALL COUNTY CHESS ASSOCIATION

COUNTY SHIELD

2012/13 SEASON
MATCH SCORES
Match 13
16/01/2013

Falmouth
R Kneebone 176
G. Healey 164
| Renshaw 128
R Pascoe 118
G Crouse 90
Match 14
28/01/2013

Truro

J Menadue 187
M Hassall 185
M Pilling 135
R Smith 128
T. Dengler 90
Match 15
01/02/2013

Camborne
M Watkins 181
| George 180
P Williams 171
C Sellwood 140
JNicholas 140
Match 16
11/02/2013

Liskeard
G Trudeau 152
M Hill 132
DR Jenkins 125
S Pearce 116
D King 111
Match 17
18/02/2013
Liskeard

G Trudeau 152
M Richards 133
M Hill 132
DR Jenkins 125
S Pearce 116
Match 18
18/02/2013

Newquay
L Retallick 183
S Bartlett 164
R Nancarrow 112
P Brooks 112
D Tebbenham uG

0.5
0.0
0.5
0.0
0.5

1.5

0.5
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.0

3.5

0.5
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.5

4.0

0.0
0.0
0.5
0.0
0.5

1.0

0.0
0.0
0.5
0.5
1.0

2.0

0.0
1.0
0.0
0.5
0.0

1.5

0.5
1.0
0.5
1.0
0.5

3.5

0.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0

1.5

0.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.5

1.0

1.0
1.0
0.5
1.0
0.5

4.0

1.0
1.0
0.5
0.5
0.0

3.0

1.0
0.0
1.0
0.5
1.0

3.5

Camborne
M Watkins
J Nicholas
C Sellwood
DJ Jenkins
P Spargo

Falmouth
G. Healey
| Renshaw
R Pascoe
C Barrell
G Crouse

Liskeard
G Trudeau
M Richards
M Hill
DR Jenkins
B Parkin

Newquay
L Retallick
S Bartlett
R Nancarrow
P Brooks
D Tebbenham

Falmouth
R Kneebone
G. Healey
| Renshaw
M Carter
G Crouse

Camborne
M Watkins
| George
J Nicholas
C Sellwood
P Spargo

181
140
140
135
119

164
128
118
109
90

152
133
132
125
119

183
164
112
112
UG

176
164
128
117
90

181
180
140
140
119



CORNWALL COUNTY CHESS ASSOCIATION

COUNTY SHIELD

2012/13 SEASON
MATCH SCORES
Match 19
25/02/2013
Truro

J Menadue 187
M Hassall 185
CLong 127
T. Dengler 90
W Dash uG
Match 20
06/03/2013

Falmouth
R Kneebone 176
G. Healey 164
| Renshaw 128
M Carter 117
G Crouse 90
Match 21
15/03/2013

Camborne
M Watkins 181
| George 180
P Williams 171
C Sellwood 140
J Nicholas 140
Match 22
27/03/2013

Falmouth
R Kneebone 176
G. Healey 164
| Renshaw 128
| Lewis 104
G Crouse 90
Match 23
08/04/2013

Truro

Default 0
Default 0
Default 0
Default 0
Default 0
Match 24
12/04/2013

Camborne
M Watkins 181
| George 180
P Williams 171
C Sellwood 140
M Pope 133
Match 25
29/04/2013

Liskeard

G Trudeau 152
K Brewer 137
DR Jenkins 125
D Lucas 118
D King 111

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.0
0.0

1.5

1.0
0.0
0.5
0.0
0.5

2.0

0.5
0.5
1.0
1.0
0.5

3.5

0.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.5

1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

5.0

0.5
0.5
1.0
1.0
1.0

4.0

0.5

0.5
0.5
1.0

2.5

0.5
0.5
0.5
1.0
1.0

3.5

0.0
1.0
0.5
1.0
0.5

3.0

0.5
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.5

4.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.5
0.5
0.0
0.0
0.0

1.0

0.5
1.0
0.5
0.5

2.5

Camborne
M Watkins
| George
C Sellwood
DJ Jenkins
R Humpleby

Newquay
L Retallick
S Bartlett
B Moss
R Nancarrow
P Brooks

Truro
J Menadue
M Hassall
M Pilling
CLong
R Smith

Truro
J Menadue
M Hassall
M Pilling
R Smith
T. Dengler

Liskeard
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default

Falmouth
R Kneebone
G. Healey
| Renshaw
R Pascoe
G Crouse

Camborne
M Watkins
C Sellwood
A Barkhuysen
P Spargo
R Humpleby

181
180
140
135
110

183
164
150
112
112

187
185
135
127
128

187
185
135
128
90

o O O oo

176
164
128
118
90

181
140
124
119
110



CORNWALL COUNTY CHESS ASSOCIATION

COUNTY SHIELD

2012/13 SEASON
MATCH SCORES
Match 26
29/04/2013

Newquay
L Retallick 183
S Bartlett 164
B Moss 150
G Will UG
M Probert uG
Match 27
15/05/2013

Falmouth
G. Healey 164
| Renshaw 128
M Carter 117
H Brown 102
Default 0
Match 28
17/05/2013

Camborne
| George 180
JNicholas 140
C Sellwood 140
DJ Jenkins 135
M Pope 133
Match 29
03/06/2013

Newquay
Default 0
Default 0
Default 0
Default 0
Default 0
Match 30
03/06/2013

Truro

J Menadue 187
M Pilling 135
T. Dengler 90
M Middleton 86
W Dash uG

0.0
1.0
0.5
0.0
0.0

1.5

1.0
0.0

1.0
1.0

3.0

0.0
0.5
1.0
1.0
0.5

3.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

5.0

0.5
0.5
0.0
0.0
0.0

1.0

1.0
0.0
0.5
1.0
1.0

3.5

0.0
1.0
1.0
0.0

2.0

1.0
0.5
0.0
0.0
0.5

2.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.5
0.5
1.0
1.0
1.0

4.0

Truro
J Menadue
M Pilling
R Smith
CLong
T. Dengler

Liskeard
G Trudeau
DR Jenkins
B Parkin
D King
Default

Newquay
L Retallick
S Bartlett
B Moss
R Clarke
R Nancarrow

Falmouth
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default

Camborne
| George
J Nicholas
C Sellwood
DJ Jenkins
P Spargo

187
135
128
127
90

152
125
119
111

183
164
150
UG
112

o O O oo

180
140
140
135
119



